PANJAB UNIVERSITY

_ Notification No. Bachelor of Fine Arts 1% Semester /2022-JAN/1
g + RESULT OF THE

Bachelor of Fine Arts 1t Semester Examination held in January 2022

The result of each Candidate i$'shown in the column of result. Marks have been shown in
case of pass candidates. CS manes candidature suspended for want of registered no and / or
non submission of any other document. DMD means detailed marks card detained due to non
adjustment of fee account. The exact amount of fee defaulter ha sbeen shown in each case.

Papers Mentioned Below

HISTORY & ART APPRECIATION
HISTORY CULTURE OF PUNJAB or PUNJABI (C)
HEALTH EDUCATION

DRAWING

PAINTING

DESIGN

LETTERING & TYPOGRAPHY

CLAY MODELLING

PRINT MAKING
GEOMETRY AND PERSPECTIVE =

First Division 60% or more but less than 75%
Second Division 50% or more but less than 60%
First Division with Distinction 75%

Maximum Marks: - 950

Roll No. Reqgd No. Name of Father/Mother Name Subject Result
Candidate

Govt. College of Art Sector 10, Chandigarh

21042101 29421000037 AAKASH PAWAR RAJESH KUMAR/ HCP 641
¢ SARLA RANI
21042102 29421000001 AARTIDEVI  BRIJLAL/ HCP 699
SARASWATI |
21042103 29421000038  AJAY KUMAR  NARESH KUMAR/ HCP 691
VICKY DEVI

21042104 29421000039 AKSHAY RATAN RAM PARTAP BAROLA/ HCP 674

BAROLA SAROJ BAROLA

21042105 29421000040 AMAN KUMAR  HIRA LAL/ HCP 695
NEERU PATTI
21042106 29421000041 AMAN KUMAR  SATISH KUMAR/ HCP 713

KIRAN BALA




Roll No.

Regd No.

Name of
Candidate

Govt. College of Art Sector 10, Chandigarh

21042107
21042108
21042109

21042110

21042111
21042112
21042113
21042115
2:1042116

21042117

21042118

21042119
21042120

21042121

21042122
21042123
21042124

21042125

29421000042
29421000043
29421000044

29421000045

29421000002
29421000003
29421000046
29410000005
29421000047

29421000006

29421000048

29421000007

29421000049

29421000050
29421000051
29421000052

29421000053

AMAN PATHAK

AMANPREET

AMRIT PAL

AMRITPAL
SINGH

ANANDI
AGARWAL

ARNEET KAUR
ASHISH KUMAR
AVININDER
KAUR
BALWANT

CHANDNI

DEEPANSHU

DIVYA DIWAN

DIVANSHI RATHI

EKAMJOT
SINGH CHAWLA

GURPREET
SINGH

GURSEWAK
SINGH

HARJEET SINGH

HARJINDER
SINGH

g =
. Bachelor of Fine Arts 1% Semester Examination held in January 2022

Father/Mother Name

Subject Result

ARIVND KUMAR PATHAK/ HCP

SAPNA PATHAK
JAGSIR SINGH/

SUKHJINDER KAUR
SATISH KUMAR/

SAVITA
AMRIK SINGH/

GURPREET KAUR

DEEPAK AGARWAL/

PRIYANKA
RAJANEET SINGH/

MANDEEP KAUR
ABDESH KUMAR/

ANARKALI
GURCHARAN SINGH/

SEEMA RANI
MURARI/

SITA DEVI
MADAN LAL/

DURGAWATI

RAJ KUMAR/
DARSHNA DEVI

SANJEEV DIWAN/

REKHA DIWAN
RAJ KUMAR/

KAVITA
SURINDER SINGH
CHAWLA/

- GURPREET KAUR

KRISHAN SINGH/

SOMA RANI
JAGTAR SINGH/

KULWINDER KAUR
SATNAM SINGH/

JASWINDER KAUR
KULDEEP SINGH/

BHUPINDER KAUR

HCP

HCP

PBC

HCP

HCP

HCP

HCP

HCP

HCO

HCP

PBC

HCP

PBC

PBC

PBC

PBC

PBC

803
730
756

670 DMD
265/- OR
EWS

675

647
719
702
696

713 DMD
265/- OR
EWS

648

CS
692

707

690
780
671

698




Roll No.

Regd No.

Name of
Candidate

Govt. College of Art Sector 10, Chandigarh

21042126

21042127

21042128

21042129

21042130

21042131

21042132

21042133

21042134

21042135

21042136

21042137

21042138

21042139

21042140

21042141

21042142

21042143

29421000008

29421000009
29421000054
29421000010
29421000011
29421000055
29421000056
29421000057

29421000012

29421 006058
29421000059
29421000013
29421000014

29421000015

29421000016
29421000017

29421000018

ISHA

JASMEEN KAUR

KANAK

KARAN CHOPRA

KHUSHI

KOMAL YADAV
KULJEET SINGH

KANWARVEER

SINGH

LOVEPREET
SINGH

MEHA KALRA

MOHMMED
SUFIYIAN

MOHIT KHARE

MUMTAJ ALI

NAINA GOYAT

NAVYA DHIMAN

NIKKY

PALAK SIHAG

PAVNEET
KAUR

£
. Bachelor of Fine Arts 1* Semester Examination held in January 2022

Father/Mother Name

MUKESH KUMAR/

RAVINDER KAUR
GURSHARAN SINGH/

JAGPREET KAUR

SATPAL SINGH/

PINKY DEVI
RAJESH CHOPRA/

MANISHA CHOPRA
YASH PAL /

USHA RANI

BHAWAN DEEN/

USHA
TARSEM KUMAR/

KUSUM LATA
PARMJIT SINGH RANA/

RAJDEEP KAUR

- MANGALJIT SINGH/

PARAMJEET KAUR
KAMLA KANT KALRA/

KANCHAN KALRA

MOHMMED FURKAN /

RIGWANA _
DHRUV SINGH/

LATA RANI
HASHRUDEEN/
MAYA

ANIL KUMAR GOYAT/

NISHA GOYAT
RAKESH KUMAR
DHIMAN/

SANJEETA DHIMAN
MOHAN SETH/

REENA DEVI
VIJENDER SIHAG/

SUMAN SIHAG
JAGDEEP SINGH/

JASPAL KAUR

Subject Result

HCP 721
HCP  CS &DMD
265/- OR
" EWS
HCP 763
HCP CANCELLED
HCP 739
HCP 686
PBC 729
PBC 632
PBC 760 °
HCP 626 DMD
265/- OR
EWS
HCP 774
" HCP 734
HCP 648
PBC 669
HCP 799
HCP 733
HCP 703
PBC 727



Roll No.

Regd No.

Name of
Candidate

Govt. College of Art Sector 10, Chandigarh

21042145
21042146
21042147
21042148
21042149
21042150
21042151
21042152
21042153
21042155
21042156
21042157
21042158
21042159
21042160
21042161
21042162
21042163

21042164

29421000020
29421000021

29421000022
29421000060
29421000023
29421000061

29421000024
29421000062
29421000025
29421000063

29421000027

29421000028
29421000029
29421000064
29421000030
29421000031
29421000032

29421000033

PRERNA PURI

PRIYANSHI
KAIRA

PUNAM PATRA

RAJEEV
RASHI
AGGARWAL
RAVI RAO
RHYTHM
RAGZIN
NURBOO
RIMSHA

SAHIL

SAKSHI YADAV

SANYA
CHAUDHARY

SHAGUN

SHEETAL

SHIVAM GULATI

SHRUTI GOYAL

SHUDHITA
MIDHA

SIMRANJEET
KAUR

SMRITI THAKUR

4-
. Bachelor of Fine Arts 1%t Semester Examination held in January 2022

Father/Mother Name

SANJEEV KUMAR/
HEMA RANI

GURDEV SINGH KAIRA/

ANJU KAIRA
BIKASH PATRA/

DOLI PATRA
ARVIND DASS/

BINDU DEVI
RAKESH JINDAL/

SHIVANI JINDAL

- LAXMI CHAND/

BIMLA
PARVEEN KUMAR/

ANURADHA
SONAM DORJEY/

TEMSIK DOLMA
PARAMJIT SINGH/

ASHA RANI
KULDEEP /

PARMILA
VIJAY YADAV/

MITHELESH YADAV
RAJIV CHAUDHARY/

RITU

- RAN SINGH/

MADHU DEVI
MOHAN SINGH/

BASANTI
HARISH KUMAR/

RAMAN
AJAY GOYAL/

ASHU GOYAL
ASHISH MIDHA/

TANISHA MIDHA
AVTAR SINGH/

JAGDEEP KAUR
SANJAY THAKUR/

BABITA THAKUR

Subject Result

HCP

HCP

PBC

HCP

HCP

HCP

HCP

HCP

PBC

HCP

HCP

HCP

HCP

HCP

HCP

HCP

HCP

HCP

HCP

755
718
720
739
756
748
651
643
821
663
677
cs

702
690
689

666

678

670

646



Roll No. Reqd No.

Name of

Candidate

Govt. College of Art Sector 10, Chandigarh

21042165 29421000065 SUMIT SINGH
TANWAR
21042166 29421000066  SUNPREET
SINGH
21042167 29421000067 SWAPNIL DEY
SARKAR
21042168 29421000034 TANISHQA
KUMAR
21042169 29421000035 VANSHIKA
MALIK
21042170 29421000036 VANSHIKA
THAKUR
RE-APPEAR CANDIDATES
18041532 29418000029 AMLAM ANAND
18041553 29418000042 HUSHANDEEP
SAINI
18041564 20418000044  PARAM JEET
18041585 29418000053 SURAJ ROUTH
18041591 29418000056 VISHAL RAWAT
19041905 29419000025  PRABHJYOT
KAUR
19041894 29419000015 LAGAN
Total: 74
= £ ‘&
;Fm.{. L &Qy\b%.y
Chandigarh 0.S.E A.R.E
June |7} ,2022 h/?‘/
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Father/Mother Name

HARINDER SINGH/

- NEELAM

SARABNEET SINGH/
SIMRANJIT KAUR

SATYENDRA NATH DEY
SARKAR/

LILA DEY SARKAR
RAMESHWAR KUMAR/
SUMAN KUMAR

KULWANT SINGH MALIK/
MONIKA MALIK

KAMALJIT SINGH RANA/
RAJNI DEVI

SARYUG YADAV/
GIRIJA DEVI

- KULWINDER SINGH/

SUNITA RANI

INDER JEET/

SITA DEVI

SANJAY KUMAR ROUTH/
RITU

MANOHER LAL/
VERSHA

BIKRAMJEET SINGH/
MANMEET KAUR

RAM CHANDER/
PARVEEN

Subject Result

HCP -

PBC

HCP

HCP
HCP

HCP

HCP
HCP
HCP
HCP
HCP

HCP

HCP

609

667

CANCELLEL

~ CANCELLEL

694

670

657

655

639

712

694

649

717

( Prof Jagat Bhushan)
Controller of Examination



